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GLOBE LIFE CORP.

ISIN:  US37959E1029
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Price
86.07 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.54% (2.13)

US37959E1029
GL

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

7,308 EUR
S&P 500

85.60 USD (100)
86.10 USD (200)
84.94 USD
86.445 USD
83.43 USD
83.94 USD
85.829344 USD
2,300,674
197,333,572.38
20,554

WKN: 37959E102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US37959E1029&ID_NOTATION=287299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US37959E1029&ID_NOTATION=287299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d22267841bb7ede19d205df090741ef7e64bc68616c31d87e53a6f4b0e52e30&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9f265841f90e09d48&time=1716105835&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=113357085b24a840e6bbd1be296f6c3692107c7a0b9c1a19d5b4938247c1c386&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37b4095369263c21d&time=1716105835&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71d9600d9df2f92459412700cbd6f0eb278e7f4c9454e69337a00ea35380986b&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e24c5d0677e89aaaf&time=1716105835&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea9fd2f1bc4c823c342a32578dbe4e0fa100992e40fe37167e03802f91a44071&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9796502aba276e78c&time=1716105835&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3d2dd0a67ab84999512a29c02c83fc3c56e784a2a497eb80c9962212185df15&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b688cb9e34c6b4146&time=1716105835&tool=RSC

GLOBE LIFE CORP.

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:01

Price
86.07 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.54% (2.13)

ISIN US37959E1029
Symbol GL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,308 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 85.60 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 86.10 USD (200)
Open 84.94 USD
High 86.445 USD
Low 83.43 USD
Close (prev. day) 83.94 USD
VWAP 85.829344 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,300,674
Trading volume 197,333,572.38
Number of trades 20,554
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -27.24% -20.25% -18.64%
Perf (abs.) -32.23 -21.86 -19.72
Beta -0.70 0.00 0.63
Volatility 118.38  83.52 52.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/17 22:26 79.50 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/05/17 21:59 79.00 EUR
NYSE 2024/05/17 22:00 86.07 USD
Munich 2024/05/17 08:06 77.50 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/05/17 08:00 77.00 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/05/17 08:10 76.50 EUR
Berlin 2024/05/17 08:08 77.00 EUR

86.29 USD (1,970,378
78.75 USD (5,434,248
108.68 USD (2,138,600
111.28 USD (1,166,351
132.00 USD (2024/02/22
38.95 USD (2024/04/11
132.00 USD (2024/02/22
38.95 USD (2024/04/11

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.01
0.00
197.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=287299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35569317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264827408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31415200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17850

GLOBE LIFE CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

& Globe Life

Contact Details
GLOBE LIFE INC.

3700 South Stonebridge Drive - 75070-8080

McKinney

Telefon: +1-972-569-4000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David
Rodriguez

Alice Cho

Cheryl Alston

James Brannen

Linda Addison

Marilyn
Alexander

Mark Blinn

Mary Thigpen

Steven Johnson

Frank M.
Svoboda

J. Matthew
Darden

Jennifer A.
Haworth

Michael C.
Majors

R. Brian Mitchell

Robert E.
Hensley

Thomas P.
Kalmbach

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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